

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19920/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-04-2011
in CWP No.17913/2001 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

TEJA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.78517/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 11-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

As a sequel to the above, pending interlocutory applications,
if any, stand disposed of.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER